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Refurbishment BHN4D TE-MSC Bwks  Mon01/07/19 Fri23/0B/19  {'bishientBHN4O | © © @
Refurbishment QDN41 TE-MSC Bwks Tue28/05/18 Mon22/07/19 ¢ . | 10T
Open shielding EN-HE 2days Mon 26/08/19 Tue 27/08/19  Zienshielding @ 3|  : .
| Reinstallation BHN4O EN-HETE-MSC,EN-5 0.5 days Wed 28/08/19 Wed 28/08/19  : :instaliation BHN4O
Reinstallation QDN41 EN-HETE-MSCEN-S 0.5 days Wed 28/08/19 Wed 28/08/19 : zinstallation@DN4z| | = |
| Close shielding EN-HE 2days Thu29/08/13 Fri30/08/19  :Closé shielding. | = : |
Align re-installed magnets EN-SMM 10days Fri18/10/19 Thu31/10/19 @ . © | 1 1 oo
T Tesdn G0 a3 lofss S
4 QDC53 + SMES305 68.5 day Fri 05/07/19 Wed 09/10/19 e
Open shielding (1 beam + 18 blocks) EM-HE 1wk Fri 05/07/19 Fri 12/07/19 1 :- ......................................................
Removal QDCS3 EN-HETE-MSCTEV! 1day  Fril2/07/19 Men1s/07/18 ¢ .. . . | = & %
Close shielding EN-HE 3days Mon 15/07/19 Thu 18/07/18 ¢ i © i LT
Refurbishment QDCS3 TE-MSC 7wks  Mon 05/08/19 Fri 20/08/19 ibishinent QDC53 |
Open shielding EM-HE 3days Fri27/09/19 Tue01/10/19 - Open s_l'nif_-ll:j_irll,:,r
Swap SMES305 EN-HE TE-VSC 2 days Wed 02/10/19 Thu 03/10/19 :
Reinstallation QDCS3 EN-HETE-MSC,BE-B 1day  FriD4/10/19 Fri 04/10/19
Close shielding EN-HE 3days Mon 07/10/19 Wed 09/10/19 M Close shieldi
4 BHNS1 715 day Fri 12/07/19 Mon 21/10/19 T
ooen shreldine —_ N e |
Removal BHNS1 EN-HETE-MSCTE-V! 2 days  Wed 17/07/19 Fri19/07/19 @ . & ¢ i 7rRETE
o ieine — O | R o0 s
Refurbizhment BHNS 1 TE-MSC Swks  Mon 26/08/19 Fri 27/09/19 Refurbishment BHNS
Open shielding EN-HE 3days Thu10/10/19 Mon 14/10/19 o Bl Open shii
Reinstallation BHNS1 EN-HETE-MSCEN-S 2 days Tue15/10/19 Wed16/10/18 : . : | [ Reinstal
Close shielding EN-HE 3days Thul7/10/19 Mon21/10/19 : = | g dos
o o o risosns o sooons WO
4 Magnet group 2B 91 days Mon 16/09/19 Mon 03/02/20  roup:2B =2 :;
4 BHN18 45 days Mon 16/09/18 Thu 21/11/15 | BHN1B @ e
Open shielding (1 beam + 16 blocks) EM-HE 4 days Mon 16/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 : ing
Removal BHN18 EN-HETE-MSCTE-V! 1day  Fri20/09/19  Fri 20/09/19 @

Close shieldin EMN-HE

4 days

Mon 23/09/19

Thu 26/03/19
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ELENA TL installation

Install supports LMEDS vertical 0332 - 0339 EM-MME iday  ThuOB/08/19 Thu 08/08/19 | LNEOZ vertical:033Z|- 0339
Install supparts LNED3 0301 - 0327 (5) EN-MME iday Fri13/08/19 Fri13/08/19 2 ii{&él'léiiﬁp&téihéﬁédéﬁiuhéii (5)
Install supperts LNEOL vertical 0175 - 0182 EN-MME 1day Fri0S/08/13 Fri0S/08/13 . LNEDI ﬁé&i&:ﬁidﬁs Codsz TR
Install supports LNEG1 0151-0159 (4) EN-MME 1day Wed 18/09/19 Wed 18/09/19 = ‘1 iiﬁtﬁiiéﬁﬁﬁr& ihédiﬁiﬁi&ﬁé'[é
nstallation of electrostatics element + SEM + vacsytem  TE-VSC,TE-ABT 78 days Tue 04/06/19 Thu18jo9/19 ==zzzzzze i |+ 1 i | L
Install ALPHA 0420 - 0434 TE-VSCTE-ABTEN-H 3 days  Tue 04/06/19 Thu 06/06/19 | . . [ i i 0 o] L
Install ASACUSA 0501 - 0565 TE-VSCTE-ABTEN-H 7 days  Fri 07/06/18 Mon 17/06/18 | : . [ i i 0 i L
Install ASACUSA 0601 - 0662 TE-VSCTE-ABTEN-H 4 days  Thu 20/06/19 Tue 25/06/19 | : . . | i i 0 o] L
Install BASE 0701 - 0749 TE-VSCTE-ABTEN-H 3 days  Wed 26/06/19 Fri 28/06/19 | : . [ i i 0 i L
Install LNEO4 0401 - 0416 TEVSCTE-ABTEN-H 1day  Mon 01/07/19 Mon 01/07/19 | . © . [ i i o o] L
Install LNEO1 0101 - D145 TE-VSCTE-ABTEN-H 3 days  Tue 02/07/18 Thu04/07/18 | . [ i i 000 L
Vacuum test LNEO3-01 vertical assemblies TE-VSC 13 days Wed 14/08/19 Fri 30/08/19  Vacuuim Eé&[ﬁéd&lﬁ'ﬁé&ﬁéi assemblies| |
ZDSV

Install LNEOS vertical 0332 0339 - ZDSV 0327
Install LNEO3 0301 - 0327
Install LNEOL vertical 0175 0182- ZDSV 0170
Install LNEO1 0151 - 0159

TE-VSC,TE-ABT,EN-H 1 day
TE-VSC,TE-ABT,EN-H 1 day
TE-VSC,TE-ABT,EN-H 1 day
TE-VSC,TE-ABT,EN-H 1 day

Thu 12/09,/19
Mon 16/09/19
Tue 17/09/19
Thu 19/09/19

Thu 12/09,/19
Mon 16/09/19
Tue 17/09/19
Thu 19/09/19

Initall LNEGQ

3 vertical 0332 0339

. LHEH:I. 0151 ﬂ159
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Vacuum activities

4 Vacuum work 97 days Tue 13/08/19 Wed 08/01/20 ' !
4 Vac sector 3-4 [ATRAP2 + ALPHA) TE-VSC 43 days Thu 10/10/19 Mon 09/12/19
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 2days Thu 10/10/19 Fril11/10/19 : h : : lnstallatmn of
Pump down + leak detection TE-VSC 4days Mon 14/10/19 Thu 17/10/19 : R :
Bake-out preparation TE-VSC Sdays FrilS/11/19 Thu 21/11/19 : R akelput preparatlon
Bake-out TE-VSC 2wks  Fri22/11/18 Thu05/12/18 : R
Decablage TE-VSC 2 days Fri0g/12/19 Mon 09/12/19
4 Vac sector 1-3 (LNEO1 + ATRAP1) TE-VSC 49 days Fri 04/10/19 Wed 11/12/19 ;
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 2days Fri04/10/19 Mon 07/10/19 : N Installation d i
Pump down + leak detection TEVSC 2days Tue08/10/19 Wed 09/10/19 |
Bake-out preparation TE-VSC Sdays Fri08/11/19 Thu14/11/19
Bake-out TE-VSC 2wks  Fri15/11/19 Thu 28/11/19
Decablage TE-VSC 2 days Tue 10/12/19 Wed 11/12/19
4 Vac sector 1 TE-VSC 54 days Wed 11/09/19 Mon 25/11/19
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 1day Wed 11/09/19 Wed 11/058/19
Pump down + leak detection TE-VSC 2days Thul12/09/19 Fril3/09/19 Pump dovidn + t_eak detec_tlon :
Bake-out preparation TE-VSC Sdays Fri01/11/19 ThuO7/11/19 :
Bake-out TE-VSC 2wks  Fri08/11/19 Thu 21/11/19
Decablaﬁe TE-VSC 2 daE Fri 22]&!19 Mon 25/11/19
4 Vac sector 0-1 [LNEOO-LNEO1) TE-VSC 51 days Mon 09/09/19 Mon 18/11/19
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 2days Mon 09,/09/19 Tue 10/09/19 ] Installatlon o
Pump down + leak detection TE-VSC 2days  Wed 11/09/19 Thu 12/09/19 : # Pump down + leak detection :
Bake-out preparation TE-VSC Sdays Fri25/10/19 Thu31/10/19 : : : : : : :
Bake-out TE-VSC 2 wks Fri 01/11/19 Thu 14/11/15
Decahlage TE-VSC 2days Fri15/11/19 Mon 18/11/19 :
3 Vac sector 7 (BASE) TE-VSC 48 days Mon 16/09/19 Wed 20/11/19 7 (B
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 1day Mon 16/09/19 Mon 16/08/19 ]
Pump down + leak detection TE-VSC 2 days Tue 17/09/19 Wed 18/09/19 down + Ie_akde_tectlpn
Bake-out preparation TE-VSC Sdays Fril18/10/19 Thu 24/10/19
Bake-out TE-VSC 2wks  Fri25/10/19 Thu07/11/19
Decaklage TE-VSC 2days Tue 19/11/19 Wed 20/11/19
4 Vac sector 6-5 (LNEOG) TE-VSC 91 days Meon 19/08/19 Mon 06/01/20
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 2days Mon 18/08/19 Tue 20/08/19
Fump down + leak detection TE-VSC 2days Wed 04/059/19 Thu 05/09/19 ]
Bake-out preparation TE-VSC Sdays Fri28/11/19 Thu05/12/19 Bake—out prepargtior
Bake-out TE-VSC 2wks Fri06/12/19 Thuio9/izjao | . & i ETETETYTTETSTTTTTTY T Hakep
Decablgee TE-VSC dedlgi bl 20 200 Moo 080120 : ; : :
4 Vac sector 5 (LNEOS) TE-VSC 97 days Tue 13/08/19 Wed 08/01/20 sz ST
Installation of vacuum equipment TE-VSC 2days Tue 13/08/19 Wed 14/08/19 of\ra;:Jum eqmpme :
Pump down ¢ leak detection TE-VSC 2 days _Thu 15/08/19 Fri16/08/19 l'[éal':'&é{é&ﬁﬁ” '
Bake-ocut preparation TE-VSC Sdays Fri22/11/19 Thu28/11/15 Bake—out preparatml‘l
Bake-out TE-VSC 2 wks Fri 29/11/19 Thu12/12/15
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ASACUSA LNEO6
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ALPHA LNEO4
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O ; ASE LNE(7
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O Vacuum sectors

ELENA

Installed
SEM

F Butin / ELENA collaboration




ELENA ring tune kicker
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